
Student Entry
School # 1 Name: School # 2 Name: School # 3 Name:

Forest Lake Stillwater Blake

Student Names: Student Names: Student Names:

Gracie Gregoire Ryann Ellis

Alexis Hokestra Jane Sorenson

Johanna Livermore Erin Wurgler

Jordyn Munkholm Elly Blair

Kelly Sullivan Courtney Lillemoen

Maggie Thompson Kya Hodgdon

Hannah Winnick Emily Shanley

Delany Chelgren Samantha MacDonald

Kassidy Engst Sierra Penning

Maron Jents Maddie Stricker

Alicya LaBelle Nissa Wilcox

Kaitlyn Munkholm Adelee Wrightsman

Bella Pope Hannah Bliss

Emma Rogers-Wisnewski Sophia Chau

Kalley Williamson Maylin Kennedy

Cameron Biebl Chloe Knuteson

Annika Jenson Olivia Kuslich

Hannah Hoyland Berit Serle

Hannah Schwaab Kennedy Tope

Katiana Zak Anika Wright

Jacquline Wyne Annie Gritters

Hailee Dunanski Megan Johnson

Emeline Gunderson Isana Downing

Liah Kuebbleler Kate Jentink

Jessica Koenig Paige Schmit

Jaseana Priem Kyra Will

Alexis Ready Lauren Guinee

Hayeon Lee

Nina Djukelic

Bella Formico

Molly Goheen

Jillian Kulzer

Alexis Montgomery









Figure #1: 101 R/L Ballet Leg, single, *right or *left

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty

1 1.6 56 56 56 11.789 3
2 1.6 53 49 53 10.877 3
3 1.6 57 55 58 11.930 3
4 1.6 51 47 51 10.456 3
5 1.6 57 57 57 12.000 3
6 1.6 60 60 62 12.772 3
7 1.6 49 48 49 10.246 3
8 1.6 59 60 60 12.561 3
9 1.6 47 46 50 10.035 3
10 1.6 58 58 59 12.281 3
11 1.6 58 59 61 12.491 3
12 1.6 58 62 59 12.561 3
13 1.6 56 56 57 11.860 3
14 1.6 53 54 51 11.088 3
15 1.6 60 61 63 12.912 3
16 1.6 54 62 58 12.211 3
17 1.6 35 40 35 7.719 3
18 1.6 55 48 55 11.088 3
19 1.6 65 64 65 13.614 3
20 1.6 62 63 60 12.982 3
21 1.6 54 53 56 11.439 3
22 1.6 44 44 42 9.123 3
23 1.6 55 46 50 10.596 3
24 1.6 53 51 53 11.018 3
25 1.6 51 53 54 11.088 3
26 1.6 54 54 57 11.579 3
27 1.6 51 48 49 10.386 3
28 1.6 54 50 53 11.018 3
29 1.6 54 56 55 11.579 3
30 1.6 55 57 60 12.070 3
31 1.6 52 52 52 10.947 3
32 1.6 56 56 58 11.930 3
33 1.6 58 56 57 12.000 3
34 1.6 58 53 53 11.509 3
35 1.6 61 55 56 12.070 3
36 1.6 45 48 51 10.105 3
37 1.6 x x x x x 0.000 0
38 1.6 60 54 58 12.070 3
39 1.6 61 57 59 12.421 3
40 1.6 39 40 38 8.211 3
41 1.6 66 58 62 13.053 3
42 1.6 54 56 57 11.719 3
43 1.6 58 57 54 11.860 3
44 1.6 50 53 55 11.088 3
45 1.6 48 47 40 9.474 3
46 1.6 53 55 54 11.368 3
47 1.6 57 60 60 12.421 3
48 1.6 63 61 63 13.123 3
49 1.6 50 51 52 10.737 3
50 1.6 x x x x x 0.000 0
51 1.6 54 54 55 11.439 3
52 1.6 49 48 46 10.035 3
53 1.6 57 58 60 12.281 3
54 1.6 53 53 51 11.018 3
55 1.6 49 52 53 10.807 3
56 1.6 50 50 54 10.807 3



Figure #1: 101 R/L Ballet Leg, single, *right or *left

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty

57 1.6 64 62 63 13.263 3
58 1.6 59 60 59 12.491 3
59 1.6 55 55 59 11.860 3
60 1.6 x x x x x 0.000 0
61 1.6 58 56 54 11.789 3
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Figure #1: 101 R/L Ballet Leg, single, *right or *left

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty
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Figure #2: 311 Kip

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty

1 1.8 52 55 53 12.632 3
2 1.8 54 51 55 12.632 3
3 1.8 63 53 56 13.579 3
4 1.8 47 45 50 11.211 3
5 1.8 58 58 58 13.737 3
6 1.8 51 54 56 12.711 3
7 1.8 51 56 53 12.632 3
8 1.8 53 55 56 12.947 3
9 1.8 52 47 49 11.684 3
10 1.8 50 51 55 12.316 3
11 1.8 54 56 53 12.868 3
12 1.8 55 55 57 13.184 3
13 1.8 54 58 57 13.342 3
14 1.8 50 48 52 11.842 3
15 1.8 56 57 56 13.342 3
16 1.8 54 57 55 13.105 3
17 1.8 36 30 27 7.342 3
18 1.8 50 51 51 12.000 3
19 1.8 56 60 59 13.816 3
20 1.8 59 58 63 14.211 3
21 1.8 54 57 59 13.421 3
22 1.8 42 40 38 9.474 3
23 1.8 54 52 54 12.632 3
24 1.8 53 52 47 12.000 3
25 1.8 55 55 56 13.105 3
26 1.8 60 60 55 13.816 3
27 1.8 52 56 54 12.789 3
28 1.8 56 50 52 12.474 3
29 1.8 56 57 53 13.105 3
30 1.8 53 58 55 13.105 3
31 1.8 54 57 55 13.105 3
32 1.8 56 60 56 13.579 3
33 1.8 52 55 54 12.711 3
34 1.8 55 54 56 13.026 3
35 1.8 57 57 58 13.579 3
36 1.8 53 51 50 12.158 3
37 1.8 x x x x x 0.000 0
38 1.8 59 63 59 14.289 3
39 1.8 59 58 58 13.816 3
40 1.8 44 47 41 10.421 3
41 1.8 58 61 61 14.211 3
42 1.8 53 56 56 13.026 3
43 1.8 56 56 57 13.342 3
44 1.8 54 57 58 13.342 3
45 1.8 47 50 49 11.526 3
46 1.8 55 54 57 13.105 3
47 1.8 51 57 57 13.026 3
48 1.8 56 55 59 13.421 3
49 1.8 49 54 53 12.316 3
50 1.8 x x x x x 0.000 0
51 1.8 49 50 54 12.079 3
52 1.8 47 48 48 11.289 3
53 1.8 52 56 57 13.026 3
54 1.8 60 58 57 13.816 3
55 1.8 51 55 56 12.789 3
56 1.8 58 59 56 13.658 3



Figure #2: 311 Kip

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty

57 1.8 60 64 62 14.684 3
58 1.8 52 60 56 13.263 3
59 1.8 57 56 57 13.421 3
60 1.8 x x x x x 0.000 0
61 1.8 59 57 55 13.500 3
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Figure #2: 311 Kip

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty
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Figure #3: 342 Heron

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty

1 2.1 57 55 53 15.197 3
2 2.1 50 53 55 14.553 3
3 2.1 56 56 55 15.382 3
4 2.1 48 47 50 13.355 3
5 2.1 61 62 57 16.579 3
6 2.1 60 58 60 16.395 3
7 2.1 51 53 53 14.461 3
8 2.1 59 58 59 16.211 3
9 2.1 44 45 46 12.434 3
10 2.1 53 55 50 14.553 3
11 2.1 57 61 61 16.487 3
12 2.1 58 62 60 16.579 3
13 2.1 58 56 61 16.118 3
14 2.1 52 55 54 14.829 3
15 2.1 59 53 57 15.566 3
16 2.1 59 58 62 16.487 3
17 2.1 28 34 30 8.474 3
18 2.1 56 54 55 15.197 3
19 2.1 62 66 63 17.592 3
20 2.1 57 60 62 16.487 3
21 2.1 56 55 56 15.382 3
22 2.1 40 41 40 11.145 3
23 2.1 53 55 50 14.553 3
24 2.1 56 57 56 15.566 3
25 2.1 54 51 53 14.553 3
26 2.1 56 57 58 15.750 3
27 2.1 53 53 52 14.553 3
28 2.1 54 58 57 15.566 3
29 2.1 54 54 54 14.921 3
30 2.1 55 55 53 15.013 3
31 2.1 45 46 45 12.526 3
32 2.1 56 57 58 15.750 3
33 2.1 59 62 60 16.671 3
34 2.1 55 50 55 14.737 3
35 2.1 57 55 54 15.289 3
36 2.1 49 46 46 12.987 3
37 2.1 x x x x x 0.000 0
38 2.1 57 58 56 15.750 3
39 2.1 56 59 58 15.934 3
40 2.1 37 42 38 10.776 3
41 2.1 63 60 65 17.316 3
42 2.1 58 59 57 16.026 3
43 2.1 55 55 54 15.105 3
44 2.1 57 56 54 15.382 3
45 2.1 46 45 47 12.711 3
46 2.1 54 54 55 15.013 3
47 2.1 53 54 59 15.289 3
48 2.1 56 60 60 16.211 3
49 2.1 55 52 48 14.276 3
50 2.1 x x x x x 0.000 0
51 2.1 56 53 53 14.921 3
52 2.1 45 50 49 13.263 3
53 2.1 53 53 54 14.737 3
54 2.1 54 54 51 14.645 3
55 2.1 49 50 45 13.263 3
56 2.1 57 57 60 16.026 3



Figure #3: 342 Heron

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty

57 2.1 60 66 64 17.500 3
58 2.1 60 63 61 16.947 3
59 2.1 58 51 54 15.013 3
60 2.1 x x x x x 0.000 0
61 2.1 56 54 58 15.474 3
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Figure #3: 342 Heron

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty
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Figure #4: 360 Walkover Front

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty

1 2.1 55 54 55 15.105 3
2 2.1 52 54 56 14.921 3
3 2.1 56 53 58 15.382 3
4 2.1 42 38 45 11.513 3
5 2.1 59 58 59 16.211 3
6 2.1 57 59 57 15.934 3
7 2.1 51 54 50 14.276 3
8 2.1 57 55 56 15.474 3
9 2.1 48 46 51 13.355 3
10 2.1 54 55 55 15.105 3
11 2.1 58 59 59 16.211 3
12 2.1 57 60 60 16.303 3
13 2.1 60 62 60 16.763 3
14 2.1 48 49 47 13.263 3
15 2.1 58 54 58 15.658 3
16 2.1 61 61 60 16.763 3
17 2.1 36 40 40 10.684 3
18 2.1 50 55 52 14.461 3
19 2.1 61 64 59 16.947 3
20 2.1 59 62 60 16.671 3
21 2.1 62 60 58 16.579 3
22 2.1 30 34 40 9.579 3
23 2.1 54 56 56 15.289 3
24 2.1 52 52 55 14.645 3
25 2.1 55 55 55 15.197 3
26 2.1 61 61 61 16.855 3
27 2.1 51 53 54 14.553 3
28 2.1 57 56 56 15.566 3
29 2.1 54 52 51 14.461 3
30 2.1 55 57 55 15.382 3
31 2.1 50 51 50 13.908 3
32 2.1 58 58 58 16.026 3
33 2.1 54 53 52 14.645 3
34 2.1 56 55 55 15.289 3
35 2.1 57 55 53 15.197 3
36 2.1 50 51 50 13.908 3
37 2.1 x x x x x 0.000 0
38 2.1 56 57 56 15.566 3
39 2.1 57 56 57 15.658 3
40 2.1 48 47 49 13.263 3
41 2.1 63 61 62 17.132 3
42 2.1 56 60 56 15.842 3
43 2.1 54 53 59 15.289 3
44 2.1 54 54 54 14.921 3
45 2.1 50 48 49 13.539 3
46 2.1 53 52 53 14.553 3
47 2.1 61 56 60 16.303 3
48 2.1 57 61 59 16.303 3
49 2.1 50 45 52 13.539 3
50 2.1 x x x x x 0.000 0
51 2.1 56 57 55 15.474 3
52 2.1 49 46 48 13.171 3
53 2.1 57 56 56 15.566 3
54 2.1 54 54 55 15.013 3
55 2.1 55 55 54 15.105 3
56 2.1 56 59 60 16.118 3



Figure #4: 360 Walkover Front

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty

57 2.1 65 64 65 17.868 3
58 2.1 64 60 61 17.039 3
59 2.1 60 57 57 16.026 3
60 2.1 x x x x x 0.000 0
61 2.1 57 55 57 15.566 3
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Figure #4: 360 Walkover Front

# Degree of 
Difficulty Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Score Penalty
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# Swimmer School
Total 
Score Place Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4 Penalties Score

57 Paige Schmit Stillwater 63.316 1 13.263 14.684 17.500 17.868 0.0 8
19 Annie Gritters Stillwater 61.969 2 13.614 13.816 17.592 16.947 0.0 6 1 8
41 Anika Wright Stillwater 61.711 3 13.053 14.211 17.316 17.132 0.0 5 2 6
20 Kya Hodgdon Stillwater 60.351 4 12.982 14.211 16.487 16.671 0.0 4 3 5
58 Courtney Lillemoen Stillwater 59.741 5 12.491 13.263 16.947 17.039 0.0 3 4 4
48 Chloe Knuteson Stillwater 59.057 6 13.123 13.421 16.211 16.303 0.0 2 5 3
12 Erin Wurgler Stillwater 58.627 7 12.561 13.184 16.579 16.303 0.0 1 6 2
16 Sophia Chau Stillwater 58.566 8 12.211 13.105 16.487 16.763 0.0 0 7 1

5 Alexis Hokestra Forest Lake 58.526 9 12.000 13.737 16.579 16.211 0.0 0 8 0
13 Samantha MacDonaldStillwater 58.083 10 11.860 13.342 16.118 16.763 0.0 0 9 0
11 Kennedy Tope Stillwater 58.057 11 12.491 12.868 16.487 16.211 0.0 0 10 0
26 Maylin Kennedy Stillwater 58.000 12 11.579 13.816 15.750 16.855 0.0 0 11 0
39 Maddie Stricker Stillwater 57.829 13 12.421 13.816 15.934 15.658 0.0 0 12 0

6 Maggie Thompson Forest Lake 57.811 14 12.772 12.711 16.395 15.934 0.0 0 13 0
38 Kelly Sullivan Forest Lake 57.675 15 12.070 14.289 15.750 15.566 0.0 0 14 0
15 Isana Downing Stillwater 57.478 16 12.912 13.342 15.566 15.658 0.0 0 15 0
32 Megan Johnson Stillwater 57.285 17 11.930 13.579 15.750 16.026 0.0 0 16 0

8 Johanna Livermore Forest Lake 57.193 18 12.561 12.947 16.211 15.474 0.0 0 17 0
47 Emily Shanley Stillwater 57.039 19 12.421 13.026 15.289 16.303 0.0 0 18 0
21 Olivia Kuslich Stillwater 56.820 20 11.439 13.421 15.382 16.579 0.0 0 19 0
42 Elly Blair Stillwater 56.614 21 11.719 13.026 16.026 15.842 0.0 0 20 0
56 Ryann Ellis Stillwater 56.610 22 10.807 13.658 16.026 16.118 0.0 0 21 0
61 Kassidy Engst Forest Lake 56.329 23 11.789 13.500 15.474 15.566 0.0 0 22 0
59 Jordyn Munkholm Forest Lake 56.320 24 11.860 13.421 15.013 16.026 0.0 0 23 0

3 Hannah Winnick Forest Lake 56.272 25 11.930 13.579 15.382 15.382 0.0 0 24 0
35 Alicya LaBelle Forest Lake 56.136 26 12.070 13.579 15.289 15.197 0.0 0 25 0
33 Gracie Gregoire Forest Lake 56.026 27 12.000 12.711 16.671 14.645 0.0 0 26 0

53 Jillian Kulzer Stillwater 55.610 28 12.281 13.026 14.737 15.566 0.0 0 27 0
43 Bella Pope Forest Lake 55.596 29 11.860 13.342 15.105 15.289 0.0 0 28 0
30 Kate Jentink Stillwater 55.570 30 12.070 13.105 15.013 15.382 0.0 0 29 0
44 Lauren Guinee Stillwater 54.732 31 11.088 13.342 15.382 14.921 0.0 0 30 0

1 Maron Jents Forest Lake 54.724 32 11.789 12.632 15.197 15.105 0.0 0 31 0
28 Hannah Bliss Stillwater 54.623 33 11.018 12.474 15.566 15.566 0.0 0 32 0
34 Jane Sorenson Stillwater 54.561 34 11.509 13.026 14.737 15.289 0.0 0 33 0
54 Alexis Montgomery Stillwater 54.491 35 11.018 13.816 14.645 15.013 0.0 0 34 0
10 Cameron Biebl Forest Lake 54.254 36 12.281 12.316 14.553 15.105 0.0 0 35 0
29 Kaitlyn Munkholm Forest Lake 54.066 37 11.579 13.105 14.921 14.461 0.0 0 36 0
46 Emma Rogers-WisnewskiForest Lake 54.039 38 11.368 13.105 15.013 14.553 0.0 0 37 0
25 Sierra Penning Stillwater 53.943 39 11.088 13.105 14.553 15.197 0.0 0 38 0
51 Bella Formico Stillwater 53.912 40 11.439 12.079 14.921 15.474 0.0 0 39 0
24 Hannah Schwaab Forest Lake 53.228 41 11.018 12.000 15.566 14.645 0.0 0 40 0
23 Delany Chelgren Forest Lake 53.070 42 10.596 12.632 14.553 15.289 0.0 0 41 0

2 Annika Jenson Forest Lake 52.982 43 10.877 12.632 14.553 14.921 0.0 0 42 0
18 Nissa Wilcox Stillwater 52.746 44 11.088 12.000 15.197 14.461 0.0 0 43 0
27 Kyra Will Stillwater 52.281 45 10.386 12.789 14.553 14.553 0.0 0 44 0
55 Kalley Williamson Forest Lake 51.965 46 10.807 12.789 13.263 15.105 0.0 0 45 0

7 Berit Serle Stillwater 51.614 47 10.246 12.632 14.461 14.276 0.0 0 46 0
14 Jacquline Wyne Forest Lake 51.022 48 11.088 11.842 14.829 13.263 0.0 0 47 0
49 Molly Goheen Stillwater 50.868 49 10.737 12.316 14.276 13.539 0.0 0 48 0
31 Katiana Zak Forest Lake 50.487 50 10.947 13.105 12.526 13.908 0.0 0 49 0
36 Alexis Ready Forest Lake 49.158 51 10.105 12.158 12.987 13.908 0.0 0 50 0
52 Hannah Hoyland Forest Lake 47.759 52 10.035 11.289 13.263 13.171 0.0 0 51 0

9 Hailee Dunanski Forest Lake 47.509 53 10.035 11.684 12.434 13.355 0.0 0 52 0
45 Liah Kuebbleler Forest Lake 47.250 54 9.474 11.526 12.711 13.539 0.0 0 53 0

4 Emeline GundersonForest Lake 46.535 55 10.456 11.211 13.355 11.513 0.0 0 54 0
40 Jessica Koenig Forest Lake 42.671 56 8.211 10.421 10.776 13.263 0.0 0 55 0
22 Hayeon Lee Stillwater 39.320 57 9.123 9.474 11.145 9.579 0.0 0 56 0
17 Jaseana Priem Forest Lake 34.219 58 7.719 7.342 8.474 10.684 0.0 0 57 0
60 Student Names: Blake 0.000 59 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0 58 0
50 Adelee Wrightsman Stillwater 0.000 59 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0 59 0
37 Nina Djukelic Stillwater 0.000 59 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 0 60 0
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Draw # Name School
1 Maron Jents Forest Lake
2 Annika Jenson Forest Lake
3 Hannah Winnick Forest Lake
4 Emeline Gunderson Forest Lake
5 Alexis Hokestra Forest Lake
6 Maggie Thompson Forest Lake
7 Berit Serle Stillwater
8 Johanna Livermore Forest Lake
9 Hailee Dunanski Forest Lake
10 Cameron Biebl Forest Lake
11 Kennedy Tope Stillwater
12 Erin Wurgler Stillwater
13 Samantha MacDonald Stillwater
14 Jacquline Wyne Forest Lake
15 Isana Downing Stillwater
16 Sophia Chau Stillwater
17 Jaseana Priem Forest Lake
18 Nissa Wilcox Stillwater
19 Annie Gritters Stillwater
20 Kya Hodgdon Stillwater
21 Olivia Kuslich Stillwater
22 Hayeon Lee Stillwater
23 Delany Chelgren Forest Lake
24 Hannah Schwaab Forest Lake
25 Sierra Penning Stillwater
26 Maylin Kennedy Stillwater
27 Kyra Will Stillwater
28 Hannah Bliss Stillwater
29 Kaitlyn Munkholm Forest Lake
30 Kate Jentink Stillwater
31 Katiana Zak Forest Lake
32 Megan Johnson Stillwater
33 Gracie Gregoire Forest Lake
34 Jane Sorenson Stillwater
35 Alicya LaBelle Forest Lake
36 Alexis Ready Forest Lake
37 Nina Djukelic Stillwater
38 Kelly Sullivan Forest Lake
39 Maddie Stricker Stillwater
40 Jessica Koenig Forest Lake
41 Anika Wright Stillwater
42 Elly Blair Stillwater
43 Bella Pope Forest Lake
44 Lauren Guinee Stillwater
45 Liah Kuebbleler Forest Lake
46 Emma Rogers-WisnewskiForest Lake
47 Emily Shanley Stillwater
48 Chloe Knuteson Stillwater
49 Molly Goheen Stillwater
50 Adelee Wrightsman Stillwater
51 Bella Formico Stillwater



52 Hannah Hoyland Forest Lake
53 Jillian Kulzer Stillwater
54 Alexis Montgomery Stillwater
55 Kalley Williamson Forest Lake
56 Ryann Ellis Stillwater
57 Paige Schmit Stillwater
58 Courtney Lillemoen Stillwater
59 Jordyn Munkholm Forest Lake
60 Student Names: Blake
61 Kassidy Engst Forest Lake
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